KANE COUNTY

Individual Highway Permit Bond



By _____

41W011 Burlington Road St. Charles, IL 60175 Phone: (630) 584-1171 Fax: (630) 584-5239

	(Name of Applicant)
	(
(Mailing Add	ress)
as Principal, and	
(Surety Comp	pany)
Dollars (\$	rmly bound unto the people of the County of Kane in the penal sum of) lawful money of the United States well and truly to be paid
unto said people of the County of Kane, for payment of which these presents.	h we bind ourselves, our successors and assigns, jointly, severally, and firmly by
WHEREAS, County Permit No	Issued by the Kane County Division of Transportation grants to
permission and	authority to construct, locate, operate, and maintain the work described in said
said Permit and Plan, which by this reference are made a part	in Township in Kane County as more fully described in a hereof as if written herein at length, in and by which Permit and Plan the said
	operation and related activities in accordance with the terms and conditions of
and description in said Permit (Permit Number	
NOW THEREFORE 'C.1. 'I.B.' ' I.I. II	
	ell and truly perform said operations in accordance with the terms and condition of the Division of Transportation, and shall perform no other work or
	ceiving another permit from said Division, then no claim or demand will be
	o much thereof as may be necessary shall insure to the said Division as cost and
expense to change and correct, during a period of five years f	From the date of approval of this bond by the Division, said construction to
conform to the terms and conditions of and description in said	d Permit and Plan.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE HAVE DULY EXE	ECUTED THE FOREGOING
This,	Principal
	Tillicipal
Surety	Address
Address	
·	Address
Address City/State By	Address City/State
Address City/State	Address City/State Telephone ()
Address City/State By Attorney in Fact	Address City/State Telephone () By
Address City/State By Attorney in Fact (Seal)	Address City/State Telephone () By (Seal) Kane County Division of Transportation By
Address City/State By Attorney in Fact (Seal) Agent for Surety	Address City/State Telephone () By (Seal) Kane County Division of Transportation